Direct Contributions From Candidate Committees

Fitzgerald District 31 House

Crabtree for South Dakota
Friends of Matt Roby
Amber Arlint for SD House

Arch Beal for South Dakota
Glen Vilhauer for SD State Senate

Friends of Sydney Davis
Zikmund for Senate
Joni For District 15
Shorma for SD

Helene Duhamel Campaign Fund

Sue Peterson District 13
Amber for SD
Jamison for House

Otten for Lincoln County Commission

Heermann for District 7

Steven Duffy Campaign Fund

Stevens for House
Friends of Chris Kassin
Friends of Taylor Rehfeldt
David Wheeler for Senate

PO Box 31

115 Woodland Drive
3500 12th Ave Circle NW
8605 S Regent Park Dr.
4815 N Northview Ave
PO Box 1091

46838 307th St

2405 E 52nd St.

804 Wetmoor Dr.

21 Spanish Bay

PO Box 1444

6405 S Killarney Circle
PO Box 572

6300 S Grand Prairie Dr.

860 Regency Court
1622 West BVLD
100 W 4th St

312 Joplin St.

2525 East Old Orchard Trail

PO Box 1363

Filed this (5\

Spearfish SD 57783
Madison SD 57042
Watertown SD 57201
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57107
Watertown SD 57201
Burbank SD 57010
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57104
Dakota Dunes SD 57049
Rapid City SD 57709
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Hot Springs SD 57747
Sioux Falls SD 57108

Brookings SD 57006
Rapid City SD 57701
Yankton SD 57078
Vermillion SD 57069
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Huron SD 57350

RECEIVE D
JAN 31 205
SD Secretary of State

day of

W
Vo

SECRETARY OF STATE



3,153.28
5,000.00
2,265.93
2,332.20
3,680.61
2,265.93
1,426.38
6,523.72
3,935.04
1,538.64
3,130.85
2,200.00
1,083.75
1,272.10
389.06
738.00
2,856.58
1,099.32
1,529.91
5,963.84
1,000.00
53,385.14

53,385.14



